
Public Access Room (PAR), website lrb.hawaii.gov/par, email par@capitol.hawaii.gov, phone 808/587-0478                      Page 1 of 2, 12/2/2020  

Thirty-First Legislature, 2021/2022 
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES: Leadership and Committee Assignments 

 
 

Speaker:  Scott K. Saiki 
Vice Speaker: John M. Mizuno 

 

Majority Leader: 
Majority Floor Leader: 

 
 
 

Della Au Belatti 
Dee Morikawa 
 
 

Minority Leader:  
Minority Floor Leader:   

 

 

AGRICULTURE (AGR) 
Mark J. Hashem (Chair) 
Amy A. Perruso, (Vice Chair) 
Nicole E. Lowen 
Lisa Marten 
Scot Z. Matayoshi 
Chris Todd 
James Kunane Tokioka 
Lauren Matsumoto (R) 
 
 

CONSUMER PROTECTION & 
COMMERCE (CPC) 
Aaron Ling Johanson (Chair) 
Lisa Kitagawa (Vice Chair) 
Henry J.C. Aquino 
Sharon E. Har 
Mark J. Hashem 
Sam Satoru Kong 
John M. Mizuno 
Dee Morikawa 
Richard H.K. Onishi 
David A. Tarnas 
Lauren Matsumoto (R) 
 
 

CORRECTIONS, MILITARY, & 
VETERANS (CMV)   
Takashi Ohno (Chair) 
Sonny Ganaden (Vice Chair) 
Patrick Pihana Branco 
Bertrand Kobayashi 
Sam Satoru Kong 
Dee Morikawa 
David A. Tarnas 
Bob McDermott (R)  
 
 
 

CULTURE, ARTS, & INTERNATIONAL 
AFFAIRS (CAI)  
Cedric Asuega Gates (Chair) 
Matthew S. LoPresti (Vice Chair) 
Sharon E. Har 
Jeanne Kapela 
Scott Y. Nishimoto 
Adrian K. Tam 
Ryan I. Yamane 
Gene Ward (R) 
 
 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT (ECD) 
Sean Quinlan (Chair) 
Daniel Holt (Vice Chair) 
Della Au Belatti 
Dale T. Kobayashi 
Richard H.K. Onishi 
Jackson D. Sayama 
Gregg Takayama 
Val Okimoto (R) 
 

EDUCATION (EDN)  
Justin H. Woodson (Chair) 
Jeanne Kapela (Vice Chair) 
Della Au Belatti 
Lynn DeCoite 
Sonny Ganaden 
Cedric Asuega Gates 
Troy N. Hashimoto 
Takashi Ohno 
Sean Quinlan 
Gregg Takayama 
Ryan I. Yamane 
Val Okimoto (R) 
 

ENERGY & ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION (EEP) 
Nicole E. Lowen (Chair) 
Lisa Marten (Vice Chair) 
Mark J. Hashem 
Scot Z. Matayoshi 
Amy A. Perruso 
Chris Todd 
James Kunane Tokioka 
Lauren Matsumoto (R) 
 

FINANCE (FIN) 
Sylvia Luke (Chair) 
Ty J.K. Cullen (Vice Chair) 
Patrick Pihana Branco 
Stacelynn K.M. Eli 
Daniel Holt 
Greggor Ilagan 
Bertrand Kobayashi 
Lisa Marten 
Scott Y. Nishimoto 
Amy A. Perruso 
Jackson D. Sayama 
Adrian K. Tam 
Tina Wildberger 
Kyle T. Yamashita 
Bob McDermott (R) 
 

GOVERNMENT REFORM (GVR) 
Angus L. K. McKelvey (Chair) 
Tina Wildberger (Vice Chair) 
Ty J.K. Cullen 
Stacelynn K.M. Eli 
Linda Ichiyama 
John M. Mizuno 
Justin H. Woodson 
Kyle T. Yamashita 
Gene Ward (R) 
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HEALTH, HUMAN SERVICES, & 
HOMELESSNESS (HHH) 
Ryan I. Yamane (Chair) 
Adrian K. Tam (Vice Chair) 
Cedric Asuega Gates 
Sharon E. Har 
Jeanne Kapela 
Matthew S. LoPresti 
Scott Y. Nishimoto 
Gene Ward (R) 
 

HIGHER EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY 
(HET)  
Gregg Takayama (Chair) 
Lynn DeCoite (Vice Chair) 
Della Au Belatti 
Sonny Ganaden 
Cedric Asuega Gates 
Troy N. Hashimoto 
Jeanne Kapela 
Takashi Ohno 
Sean Quinlan 
Justin H. Woodson 
Ryan I. Yamane 
Val Okimoto (R) 
 

HOUSING (HSG) 
Nadine K. Nakamura (Chair) 
Troy N. Hashimoto (Vice Chair) 
Henry J.C. Aquino 
Lynn DeCoite 
Greggor Ilagan 
Lisa Kitagawa 
Roy M. Takumi 
Bob McDermott (R) 
 

JUDICIARY & HAWAIIAN AFFAIRS 
(JHA) 
Mark M. Nakashima (Chair) 
Scot Z. Matayoshi (Vice Chair) 
Linda Ichiyama 
Dale T. Kobayashi 
Matthew S. LoPresti 
Nicole E. Lowen 
Angus L.K. McKelvey 
Nadine K. Nakamura 
Roy M. Takumi 
Chris Todd 
James Kunane Tokioka 
Gene Ward (R) 
 
 
 

LABOR & TOURISM (LAT) 
Richard H. K. Onishi (Chair) 
Jackson D. Sayama (Vice Chair) 
Della Au Belatti 
Daniel Holt 
Dale T. Kobayashi 
Sean Quinlan 
Gregg Takayama 
Val Okimoto (R) 
 
 
 

LEGISLATIVE MANAGEMENT (LMG)  
Dale T Kobayashi (Chair) 
John M. Mizuno (Vice Chair) 
Della Au Belatti 
Dee Morikawa 
Gene Ward (R) 
 
 

PANDEMIC & DISASTER 
PREPAREDNESS (PDP) 
Linda Ichiyama (Chair) 
Stacelynn K.M. Eli (Vice Chair) 
Ty J.K. Cullen 
Angus L.K. McKelvey 
John M. Mizuno 
Tina Wildberger 
Justin H. Woodson 
Kyle T. Yamashita 
Gene Ward (R) 
 

TRANSPORTATION (TRN) 
Henry J.C. Aquino (Chair) 
Greggor Ilagan (Vice Chair) 
Lynn DeCoite 
Troy N. Hashimoto 
Lisa Kitagawa 
Nadine K. Nakamura 
Roy M. Takumi 
Lauren Matsumoto (R) 
 
 

WATER & LAND (WAL) 
David A. Tarnas (Chair) 
Patrick Pihana Branco (Vice Chair) 
Sonny Ganaden 
Bertrand Kobayashi 
Sam Satoru Kong 
Dee Morikawa 
Takashi Ohno 
Bob McDermott (R) 
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